Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.E. (Computer Science & Engineering) Qual
Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria
No. PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall RENEILS

Marks

Father's
Name

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill

Name

Appl. No.

10th 12th  Qualy.
Marks
obt.

o]1F:1)2
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1 2315017744 Lipakshi Xxx 24-04-2001 GEN 95.00 80.00 9690 10000 2325.6 0 0 2325.6 Approved by Dept.
2 2315002661 Vinay Sharma Ved Parkash 27-07-2000 GEN 74.00 74.00 9280 10000 2227.2 0 0 2227.2 Approved by Dept.
Sharma
3 2315004062 Harsimran Kaur Dukhniwaran ~ 04-05-2001 RAS 96.00 87.00 9180 10000 2203.2 0 0 2203.2 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
Singh
4 2315002824 Priyanka Vinod Kumar 16-06-2000 ST  75.00 64.37 8650 10000 2076 0 103.8 2179.8 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
5 2315008637 Manraj Singh Balwinder 05-07-2001 GEN 95.00 72.80 8890 10000 2133.6 0 0 2133.6 Approved by Dept.
Sidhu Singh
6 2315005232 Gurashish Singh Bhupinder 30-05-2001 GEN 95.00 89.80 8860 10000 2126.4 0 0 2126.4 Approved by Dept.
Singh
7 2315011606 Banipreet Singh Parvinder 16-08-2001 GEN 95.00 88.00 8830 10000 2119.2 0 0 2119.2 Approved by Dept.
Singh
8 2315002406 Lovepreet Singh Dalbir Singh 04-12-1997 BAS 93.10 91.40 8380 10000 2011.2 0 100.56 2111.76  Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Invalid document attached Please
attach Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information
Part C page no. 39 PU Wtg: Approved
9 2315001068 Komal Bhupinder 28-08-2001 GEN 89.34 82.88 8750 10000 2100 0 0 2100 Approved by Dept.
Kumar
10 2315010736 Gurdeep Singh  Jagtar Singh 11-07-2001 BC 84.92 87.33 8590 10000 2061.6 0 0 2061.6 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
11 2315019260 Md Dilwar Alam Md Sabir Alam  25-10-1999 GEN 71.20 65.60 8550 10000 2052 0 0 2052 Approved by Dept.
12 2315007798 Bhupesh Saini  Romesh 24-08-1999 GEN 84.00 69.20 8310 10000 1994.4 0 0 1994.4 Approved by Dept.
Kumar Saini
13 2315002799 Parul Gupta Rajesh Kumar 26-09-2001 GEN 89.80 79.00 8280 10000 1987.2 0 0 1987.2 Approved by Dept.
Gupta
14 2315017191 Vivek Shukla Umesh Kumar 28-06-2003 GEN 80.00 73.40 8250 10000 1980 0 0 1980 Approved by Dept.
Shukla
15 2315004781 Gunjan Lokinder Singh  04-10-2001 OGC 95.57 84.80 8246 10000 1979.04 0 0 1979.04  Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
16 2315005130 Hemant Ashwani 24-02-2002 GEN 91.02 72.06 8130 10000 1951.2 0 0 1951.2 Approved by Dept.
17 2315004320 Pragya Thakur  Gian Chand 20-07-1996 GEN 60.00 68.00 8110 10000 1946.4 0 0 1946.4 Approved by Dept.
18 2315018580 Nabi Singh Kanwal Nain 08-02-1998 GEN 78.50 81.60 8060 10000 1934.4 0 0 1934.4 Approved by Dept.
Sekhon Singh Sekhon
19 2315008501 Manavdeep Baljinder Singh 09-10-2001 RAS 93.00 64.00 8020 10000 1924.8 0 0 1924.8 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
Singh Hundal
20 2315016093 Arshdeep Kaur Harjeet Singh  02-11-1999 GEN 93.00 68.40 7970 10000 1912.8 0 0 1912.8 Approved by Dept.
21 2315007040 Karan Gupta Suresh Kumar 08-09-1996 GEN 81.70 73.80 7860 10000 1886.4 0 0 1886.4 Approved by Dept.
22 2315019801 Nandni SachidaNand 29-10-2000 GEN 94.00 59.00 7760 10000 1862.4 0 0 1862.4 Approved by Dept.
23 2315006546 Manjot Kaur Hardial Singh  08-08-2000 GEN 85.50 73.55 7750 10000 1860 0 0 1860 Approved by Dept.
24 2315009591 Raghav Khanna Rajesh Khanna 08-08-2000 GEN 79.33 59.60 7680 10000 1843.2 0 0 1843.2 Approved by Dept.
25 2315005743 Girish Pandey Mahendra 03-04-2001 GEN 78.00 70.00 7570 10000 1816.8 0 0 1816.8 Approved by Dept.
Nath Pandey
26 2315002796 Amit Kumar Jay Mohan 03-03-1998 GEN 80.50 73.00 7200 10000 1728 0 86.4 1814.4 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
27 2315003768 Amit Kumar Jay Mohan 03-03-1998 GEN 80.50 73.00 7200 10000 1728 0 86.4 1814.4 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

(upto 4%)




No.

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53

Appl. No.

2315018776

2315010094
2315001180

2315000162

2315000254
2315009921
2315012220
2315002753

2315000963

2315000986

2315011882

2315017608

2315016217
2315015713
2315019218
2315009637

2315008492

2315006150

2315018508

2315014564

2315009863

2315002859

2315014962

2315014420

2315016884
2315009775

Name

Md Ahsan
Ashfaque

Jaspreet Singh

Jasijit Singh
Dhanoa

Shubhamdeep
Singh

Naveen
Rudraksh Jain
Rohit Kumar
Bharat Bhushan

Shammi

Shivansh Dogra

Shivangi
Kaushal

Arpan Negi

Vishal
Dimpy
Abhishek Rana

Gursangat
Singh

Aastha

Jasmeen Kaur

Tushar

Harshit Sihare

Mehak
Chaudhary

Karanpreet
Kumar

Devanshu
Chauhan

Prabhmeet
Singh

Rajat Mann
Ishan Sangar

Father's
Name

Singh

Ashfaque
Ahmad

Dilbag Singh

Inderijit Singh
Dhanoa

Mohan Singh

Mehar Singh
Nitin Jain
Ashok Kumar
Dinesh Kumar

Tirath Ram

Sanjeev Dogra

Pradeep
Kumar

Padam Singh
Negi

Rajinder Kumar
Raj Kumar
Ajay Pal Singh
Gurnam Singh

Rajender
Thakur

Paramijit Singh

Balbir Singh

Jyoti Prakash
Sihare

Bant Singh
Ashok Kumar
Gurbax Singh
Manjeet Singh
Ramesh Kumar

Rajesh Kumar
Sharma

17-01-2002

23-10-2000
30-10-2001

03-06-2000

07-03-1999
23-08-2001
15-11-1997
22-03-2001

15-04-2000

18-11-2000

03-12-2001

17-12-1997

26-12-1997
16-07-1996
14-10-2001
31-10-1997

05-02-2002

24-08-2001

23-04-2002

17-05-1994

04-02-2002

20-01-2000

22-10-2001

26-06-2000

19-01-1999
14-09-2000

GEN

SC
DEF

BC

GEN
GEN
BC
ST

SC

GEN

GEN

ST

SC
GEN
GEN
SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

BC

GEN

ST

SC

GEN
GEN

95.00

62.70
70.30

76.00

64.00
95.00
86.00
85.00

76.76

85.50

80.00

84.85

72.00
78.38
63.00
82.76

89.00

70.40

74.10

82.00

90.00

83.60

85.42

81.70

87.40
95.00

78.20

72.22
69.00

58.60

64.40
72.00
79.60
72.60

60.00

80.00

75.00

62.00

68.80
63.33
62.00
61.40

81.45

69.80

69.20

86.20

86.00

73.40

82.20

82.20

80.20
71.60

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

7550

7510
7510

7500

7420
7310
6870

7140
7020
6916
7139

3040
4261
6480
6090

9000
1688
73

7110

72

1188

Qualy.
Marks
Total

10000

10000
10000

10000

10000
10000
10000
10

10000
10000
10000
10400

4500
6350
10000
10000

10000
2000
100
10000
100

10
1820

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1812

1802.4
1802.4

1800

1780.8
1754.4
1648.8
1680

1713.6
1684.8
1659.84
1647.462

1621.333
1610.457
1555.2
1461.6

2160
2025.6
1752
1706.4
1728

1680
1566.593

NCC/ PU. Overall
NSS/ Wig. Marks
YW /Skill  (5%)
(upto 4%)
0 0 1812
0 0 1802.4
0 0 1802.4
0 0 1800
0 0 1780.8
0 0 1754.4
0 82.44 1731.24
50.4 0 1730.4
0 0 1713.6
0 0 1684.8
0 0 1659.84
0 0 1647.462
0 0 1621.333
0 0 1610.457
0 0 1555.2
0 0 1461.6
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
43.2 0 2203.2
0 101.28 2126.88
0 87.6 1839.6
0 85.32 1791.72
0 0 1728
0 0 1680
0 0 1566.593

RENEILS

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. BE 8th semester result awaited to verify marks/CGPA. Yor are instructed to
upload the pending requested documents by 21.7.2023. Google doc link to upload
documents is (copy and paste link in browser) https://forms.gle/MPJ8kx3L5HYRwb3N9
ST -Approved NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: BAS certificate is not as per Panjab
University format. Kindly see https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
borderarearev.pdf

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Hold by Dept. BE semester results awaited. Yor are instructed to upload the pending
requested documents by 21.7.2023. Google doc link to upload documents is (copy and
paste link in browser) https://forms.gle/MPJ8kx3L5HYRwWb3N9 Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. BE semester results awaited. Yor are instructed to upload the pending
requested documents by 21.7.2023. Google doc link to upload documents is (copy and
paste link in browser) https://forms.gle/MPJ8kx3L5HYRwWb3N9 Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload BE all semester results. You are instructed to upload pending
documents by 21.7.23 on this google link: https://forms.gle/MPJ8kx3L5HYRwWb3N9 SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. BE in ECE is not eligible for ME CSE course NCC-B -Approved,
Rejected by Dept. B.Sc not eligible for ME CSE BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Rejected by Dept. BE in ECE is not eligible for ME CSE course PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. BE IN ECE IS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR ME CSE COURSE ST -Approved PU
Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. BE in ECE is not eligible in ME CSE course SC -Approved PU Wig:
Rejected

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc not eligible for admission in ME CSE
Rejected by Dept. BE in ECE is not eligible for ME CSE



No. Appl. No. Name Father's . Qualy.  Qualy. Qualy. NCC/ PU. Overall Remarks

Name Marks  Marks Norm. NSS/ Wig. Marks
obt. Total (2400) YW/SKill  (5%)
(upto 4%)
54 2315007076 Ajay Ashwani 16-08-2001 SC 83.60 77.00 61 100 1464 0 0 1464 Rejected by Dept. BE in electrical engineering is not eligible for ME CSE SC -Approved
Kumar Dogra
55 2315019726 Yugam Rajesh Kumar 25-07-1999 GEN 88.00 70.00 2079 3600 1386 0 0 1386 Rejected by Dept. B.Sc not eligible for M.E CSE PWD -Rejected: did not appear before the
Medical Board
56 2315005174 Andrew Awet Thon Ghum 23-12-1997 FN  81.00 91.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. Reappear in BE FN -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
Thon Ghum
57 2315000490 Satwinder Singh Kuldeep Singh 16-11-2001 BC 65.00 83.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. BA is not the desirable qualification for ME course BC -Approved, RAS -

Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as
per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 Grad-Result Awaited
PU Wtg: Approved Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal
Festival -Approved,

58 2315000565 Lovepreet Singh Jagjit Singh 16-12-2001 BC 70.00 77.00 O 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. BA is not the mandatory qualification for ME course BC -Approved, RAS
-Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as
per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 Grad-Result Awaited
PU Wtg: Approved Participate in National Inter University/Inter State Festival -Rejected:
No position in ZYF,



