Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.E. (Computer Science & Engineering) Qual Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th 12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315017744	Lipakshi	Xxx	24-04-2001	GEN	95.00 80.00	9690	10000	2325.6	0	0	2325.6	Approved by Dept.
2	2315002661	Vinay Sharma	Ved Parkash Sharma	27-07-2000	GEN	74.00 74.00	9280	10000	2227.2	0	0	2227.2	Approved by Dept.
3	2315004062	Harsimran Kaur	Dukhniwaran Singh	04-05-2001	RAS	96.00 87.00	9180	10000	2203.2	0	0	2203.2	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
4	2315002824	Priyanka	Vinod Kumar	16-06-2000	ST	75.00 64.37	8650	10000	2076	0	103.8	2179.8	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
5	2315008637	Manraj Singh Sidhu	Balwinder Singh	05-07-2001	GEN	95.00 72.80	8890	10000	2133.6	0	0	2133.6	Approved by Dept.
6	2315005232	Gurashish Singh	Bhupinder Singh	30-05-2001	GEN	95.00 89.80	8860	10000	2126.4	0	0	2126.4	Approved by Dept.
7	2315011606	Banipreet Singh	Parvinder Singh	16-08-2001	GEN	95.00 88.00	8830	10000	2119.2	0	0	2119.2	Approved by Dept.
8	2315002406	Lovepreet Singh	Dalbir Singh	04-12-1997	BAS	93.10 91.40	8380	10000	2011.2	0	100.56	2111.76	Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Invalid document attached Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 PU Wtg: Approved
9	2315001068	Komal	Bhupinder Kumar	28-08-2001	GEN	89.34 82.88	8 8750	10000	2100	0	0	2100	Approved by Dept.
10	2315010736	Gurdeep Singh	Jagtar Singh	11-07-2001	BC	84.92 87.33	8 8590	10000	2061.6	0	0	2061.6	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
11	2315019260	Md Dilwar Alam	Md Sabir Alam	25-10-1999	GEN	71.20 65.60	8550	10000	2052	0	0	2052	Approved by Dept.
12	2315007798	Bhupesh Saini	Romesh Kumar Saini	24-08-1999	GEN	84.00 69.20	8310	10000	1994.4	0	0	1994.4	Approved by Dept.
13	2315002799	Parul Gupta	Rajesh Kumar Gupta	26-09-2001	GEN	89.80 79.00	8280	10000	1987.2	0	0	1987.2	Approved by Dept.
14	2315017191	Vivek Shukla	Umesh Kumar Shukla	28-06-2003	GEN	80.00 73.40	8250	10000	1980	0	0	1980	Approved by Dept.
15	2315004781	Gunjan	Lokinder Singh	04-10-2001	OGC	95.57 84.80	8246	10000	1979.04	0	0	1979.04	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
16	2315005130	Hemant	Ashwani	24-02-2002	GEN	91.02 72.06	8130	10000	1951.2	0	0	1951.2	Approved by Dept.
17	2315004320	Pragya Thakur	Gian Chand	20-07-1996	GEN	60.00 68.00	8110	10000	1946.4	0	0	1946.4	Approved by Dept.
18	2315018580	Nabi Singh Sekhon	Kanwal Nain Singh Sekhon	08-02-1998	GEN	78.50 81.60	8060	10000	1934.4	0	0	1934.4	Approved by Dept.
19	2315008501	Manavdeep Singh Hundal	Baljinder Singh	09-10-2001	RAS	93.00 64.00	8020	10000	1924.8	0	0	1924.8	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
20	2315016093	Arshdeep Kaur	Harjeet Singh	02-11-1999	GEN	93.00 68.40	7970	10000	1912.8	0	0	1912.8	Approved by Dept.
21	2315007040	Karan Gupta	Suresh Kumar	08-09-1996	GEN	81.70 73.80	7860	10000	1886.4	0	0	1886.4	Approved by Dept.
22	2315019801	Nandni	Sachida Nand	29-10-2000	GEN	94.00 59.00	7760	10000	1862.4	0	0	1862.4	Approved by Dept.
23	2315006546	Manjot Kaur	Hardial Singh	08-08-2000	GEN	85.50 73.55	7750	10000	1860	0	0	1860	Approved by Dept.
24	2315009591	Raghav Khanna	Rajesh Khanna	08-08-2000	GEN	79.33 59.60	7680	10000	1843.2	0	0	1843.2	Approved by Dept.
25	2315005743	Girish Pandey	Mahendra Nath Pandey	03-04-2001	GEN	78.00 70.00	7570	10000	1816.8	0	0	1816.8	Approved by Dept.
26	2315002796	Amit Kumar	Jay Mohan Singh	03-03-1998	GEN	80.50 73.00	7200	10000	1728	0	86.4	1814.4	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
27	2315003768	Amit Kumar	Jay Mohan	03-03-1998	GEN	80.50 73.00	7200	10000	1728	0	86.4	1814.4	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
28	2315018776	Md Ahsan Ashfaque	Singh Ashfaque Ahmad	17-01-2002	GEN	95.00	78.20	7550	10000	1812	0	0	1812	Approved by Dept.
29	2315010094	Jaspreet Singh	Dilbag Singh	23-10-2000	SC	62.70	72.22	7510	10000	1802.4	0	0	1802.4	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
30	2315001180	Jasjit Singh Dhanoa	Inderjit Singh Dhanoa	30-10-2001	DEF	70.30	69.00	7510	10000	1802.4	0	0	1802.4	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
31	2315000162	Shubhamdeep Singh	Mohan Singh	03-06-2000	ВС	76.00	58.60	7500	10000	1800	0	0	1800	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
32	2315000254	Naveen	Mehar Singh	07-03-1999	GEN	64.00	64.40	7420	10000	1780.8	0	0	1780.8	Approved by Dept.
33			Nitin Jain	23-08-2001	GEN	95.00			10000	1754.4	0	0	1754.4	Approved by Dept.
34	2315012220		Ashok Kumar	15-11-1997		86.00	79.60	6870	10000	1648.8	0	82.44	1731.24	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
35	2315002753	Bharat Bhushan	Dinesh Kumar	22-03-2001	ST	85.00	72.60	7	10	1680	50.4	0	1730.4	Hold by Dept. BE 8th semester result awaited to verify marks/CGPA. Yor are instructed to upload the pending requested documents by 21.7.2023. Google doc link to upload documents is (copy and paste link in browser) https://forms.gle/MPJ8kx3L5HYRwb3N9 ST-Approved NCC-C -Approved,
36	2315000963	Shammi	Tirath Ram	15-04-2000	SC	76.76	60.00	7140	10000	1713.6	0	0	1713.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: BAS certificate is not as per Panjab University format. Kindly see https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf
37	2315000986	Shivansh Dogra	Sanjeev Dogra	18-11-2000	GEN	85.50	80.00	7020	10000	1684.8	0	0	1684.8	Approved by Dept.
38	2315011882	Shivangi Kaushal	Pradeep Kumar	03-12-2001	GEN	80.00	75.00	6916	10000	1659.84	0	0	1659.84	Approved by Dept.
39	2315017608	Arpan Negi	Padam Singh Negi	17-12-1997	ST	84.85	62.00	7139	10400	1647.462	0	0	1647.462	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
40	2315016217	Vishal	Rajinder Kumar	26-12-1997	SC	72.00	68.80	3040	4500	1621.333	0	0	1621.333	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
41	2315015713	Dimpy	Raj Kumar	16-07-1996	GEN	78.38	63.33	4261	6350	1610.457	0	0	1610.457	Approved by Dept.
42		Abhishek Rana	Ajay Pal Singh	14-10-2001	GEN	63.00	62.00	6480	10000	1555.2	0	0	1555.2	Approved by Dept.
43	2315009637	Singh	Gurnam Singh	31-10-1997		82.76			10000	1461.6	0	0	1461.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
44	2315008492	Aastha	Rajender Thakur	05-02-2002	GEN	89.00	81.45	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BE semester results awaited. Yor are instructed to upload the pending requested documents by 21.7.2023. Google doc link to upload documents is (copy and paste link in browser) https://forms.gle/MPJ8kx3L5HYRwb3N9 Grad-Result Awaited
45	2315006150	Jasmeen Kaur	Paramjit Singh	24-08-2001	GEN	70.40	69.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BE semester results awaited. Yor are instructed to upload the pending requested documents by 21.7.2023. Google doc link to upload documents is (copy and paste link in browser) https://forms.gle/MPJ8kx3L5HYRwb3N9 Grad-Result Awaited
46	2315018508	Tushar	Balbir Singh	23-04-2002	SC	74.10	69.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload BE all semester results. You are instructed to upload pending documents by 21.7.23 on this google link: https://forms.gle/MPJ8kx3L5HYRwb3N9 SC - Approved Grad-Result Awaited
47	2315014564	Harshit Sihare	Jyoti Prakash Sihare	17-05-1994	GEN	82.00	86.20	9000	10000	2160	43.2	0	2203.2	Rejected by Dept. BE in ECE is not eligible for ME CSE course NCC-B -Approved,
48	2315009863	Mehak Chaudhary	Bant Singh	04-02-2002	ВС	90.00	86.00	1688	2000	2025.6	0	101.28	2126.88	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc not eligible for ME CSE BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
49	2315002859	Karanpreet Kumar	Ashok Kumar	20-01-2000	GEN	83.60	73.40	73	100	1752	0	87.6	1839.6	Rejected by Dept. BE in ECE is not eligible for ME CSE course PU Wtg: Approved
50	2315014962	Devanshu Chauhan	Gurbax Singh	22-10-2001	ST	85.42	82.20	7110	10000	1706.4	0	85.32	1791.72	Rejected by Dept. BE IN ECE IS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR ME CSE COURSE ST-Approved PU Wtg: Approved
51	2315014420	Prabhmeet Singh	Manjeet Singh	26-06-2000	SC	81.70	82.20	72	100	1728	0	0	1728	Rejected by Dept. BE in ECE is not eligible in ME CSE course SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
52	2315016884	Rajat Mann	Ramesh Kumar	19-01-1999	GEN	87.40	80.20	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc not eligible for admission in ME CSE
53	2315009775	Ishan Sangar	Rajesh Kumar Sharma	14-09-2000	GEN	95.00	71.60	1188	1820	1566.593	0	0	1566.593	Rejected by Dept. BE in ECE is not eligible for ME CSE

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th ⁻	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
54	2315007076	Ajay	Ashwani Kumar Dogra	16-08-2001	SC	83.60 7	7.00	61	100	1464	0	0	1464	Rejected by Dept. BE in electrical engineering is not eligible for ME CSE SC -Approved
55	2315019726	Yugam	Rajesh Kumar	25-07-1999	GEN	88.00 7	0.00	2079	3600	1386	0	0	1386	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc not eligible for M.E CSE PWD -Rejected: did not appear before the Medical Board
56	2315005174	Andrew Awet Thon Ghum	Thon Ghum	23-12-1997	FN	81.00	1.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Reappear in BE FN -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
57	2315000490	Satwinder Singh	Kuldeep Singh	16-11-2001	BC	65.00 8	3.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. BA is not the desirable qualification for ME course BC -Approved, RAS - Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,
58	2315000565	Lovepreet Singh	Jagjit Singh	16-12-2001	BC	70.00 7	7.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. BA is not the mandatory qualification for ME course BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved Participate in National Inter University/Inter State Festival -Rejected: No position in ZYF,